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382,060
AanAx 2564 24,534.90 | 357,525.10
NOAINIYU 2564 19,972.22 | 337,552.88
SuNAYN 2564 15,847.95 | 321,704.93
UNTIAY 2565 19,266.59 | 302,438.34
nuAAUS 2565 21,957.62 | 280,480.72
Hunpy 2565 26,874.58 | 253,606.14
LW 2565 23,471.65 | 230,134.49
WOBAAY 2565 27,361.99 | 202,772.50
Hguey 2565 36,320.27 | 166,452.23
danAu 2565 24,394.06 | 142,058.17
AueBU 2565

34,216.05

107,842.12
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\hau/Al suuszana | nsidnang GMVED NUELNG
775,000
AanAN 2564 34,700 740,300
NEAINYY 2564 52,750 687,550
SuPU 2564 47,500 640,050
UNFIAL 2565 40,500 599,550
AUAIWUS 2565 39,300 559,750
TurAu 2565 52,380 507,370
bHENEY 2565 50,020 457,350
WOWNIAA 2565 63,820 393,530
fnuigu 2565 68,620 324,910
NINGIAN 2565 56,820 268,090
Ay 2565 57,920 210,170
Auee 2565- | 75,560 | i3a,610
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